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Springville Youth Incorporated Recreational Soccer

Division 1 – 2015 Season
 Division Coordinator: Miquela Cerrone, mcerrone91@gmail.com

Team



1.   Baker

2.   Bobseine

3.   Cook/Delasandro

4.   Frank

5.   Marinaccio

6.   Moritz

7.   Perry

8.   Sieperski
field indicated in ( )




Thursday, April 30


Practice





1 vs 2  (A)


3 vs 4  (B)


5 vs 6  (C)


7 vs 8  (D)�
  


Tuersday, May 5


Practice





1 vs 3  (D)


2 vs 4  (C)


5 vs 7  (A)


6 vs 8  (B)


�



Thursday, May 7


        Practice





1 vs 4  (C)


2 vs 3  (A)


5 vs 8  (D)


6 vs 7  (B)


�



Tuesday, May 12


 





NO GAMES





SES CONCERT





�
�



Thursday, May 14





1 vs 5  (B)


2 vs 6  (D)


3 vs 7  (C)


4 vs 8  (A)


�



Tuesday, May 19





1 vs 6  (A)


2 vs 5  (B)


3 vs 8  (C)


4 vs 7  (D)�



Thursday, May 21





1 vs 7  (C)


2 vs 8  (B)


3 vs 5  (A)


4 vs 6  (D)


�



Tuesday, May 26





1 vs 8  (A)


2 vs 7  (B)


 3 vs 6  ( D)


4 vs 5  ( C)�
�



Thursday, May 28





1 vs 2  (D)


3 vs 4  (A)


5 vs 6  (B)


7 vs 8  (C)�



Tuesday, June 2





1 vs 3  (B)


2 vs 4  (C)


5 vs 7  (A)


6 vs 8  (D)�



Thursday, June 4





1 vs 4  (B)


2 vs 3  (D)


5 vs 8  (C)


6 vs 7  (A)�



Tuesday, June 9





1 vs 5  (A)


2 vs 6  (C)


3 vs 7  (D)


4 vs 8  (B)


�
�



Thursday, June 11





NO GAMES





PreK Graduation�



Tuesday, June 16





1 vs 6  (C)


2 vs 5  (D)


3 vs 8  (B)


4 vs 7  (A)


�



Thursday, June 18





1 vs 7  (D)


2 vs 8  (A)


3 vs 5  (C)


4 vs 6  (B)


�



Tuesday, June 23





1 vs 8  (B)


2 vs 7  (C)


 3 vs 6  (A)


4 vs 5  ( D)�
�
  


Thursday, June 25


1 vs 2  (A)


3 vs 4  (B)


5 vs 6  (C)


7 vs 8  (D)


�



Have a 


Great 


Summer!


�






�



�
�
 








